
QTS STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023
BRISBANE INTERNATIONAL SHOOTING CENTRE

 BENCHREST CHAMPIONSHIP

RESULTS
 29/9 - 1/10/2023

Series

Day 1 Day 2 Total

OPEN
1 3001 ZUNKER Ross BSK 624.5 618.0 1242.5 Q

2 3016 MARTIN Phil COM 621.9 613.3 1235.2 Q

3 3008 LINDLEY Leon COM 622.6 611.9 1234.5 Q

4 3002 MULLER Roy MBR 614.7 619.2 1233.9 Q

5 3019 PERK Anton CHI 615.8 616.0 1231.8 Q

6 3012 WOOLDRIDGE John MUN 621.4 609.6 1231.0 Q

7 3004 BARDEN Kevin BSK 618.3 611.7 1230.0 Q

8 3011 PAGOTTO Kerry BSK 618.7 610.1 1228.8 Q

9 3017 VISSER Morgen VIC 618.3 609.3 1227.6

10 3005 RICHARDSON Ken MBR 611.2 615.8 1227.0

11 3009 DIMITROPOULOS John BSK 618.3 607.2 1225.5

12 3018 WARREN Phil BSK 604.2 607.6 1211.8

13 3010 BROWN Jim NSW 604.0 603.5 1207.5

14 3014 CASSAR Derek NSW 613.9 593.3 1207.2

15 3015 SAMPSON Rod COM 601.4 597.9 1199.3

16 3003 HENDERSON Des MBR 605.9 591.5 1197.4

17 3007 BLYTHE Miriam CVL 593.9 602.7 1196.6

JUNIOR

3009 VISSER Morgen VIC 618.3 609.3 1227.6

Rank Bib No Name State Remarks



QTS STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023
BRISBANE INTERNATIONAL SHOOTING CENTRE

 BENCHREST CHAMPIONSHIP

RESULTS
 29/9 - 1/10/2023

Series

Day 1 Day 2 Total

A GRADE

1 3001 ZUNKER Ross BSK 624.5 618.0 1242.5

2 3016 MARTIN Phil COM 621.9 613.3 1235.2

3 3008 LINDLEY Leon COM 622.6 611.9 1234.5

4 3002 MULLER Roy MBR 614.7 619.2 1233.9

5 3019 PERK Anton CHI 615.8 616.0 1231.8

6 3012 WOOLDRIDGE John MUN 621.4 609.6 1231.0

7 3011 PAGOTTO Kerry BSK 618.7 610.1 1228.8

8 3009 VISSER Morgen VIC 618.3 609.3 1227.6

9 3010 BROWN Jim NSW 604.0 603.5 1207.5

B GRADE

1 3004 BARDEN Kevin BSK 618.3 611.7 1230.0

2 3005 RICHARDSON Ken MBR 611.2 615.8 1227.0

3 3018 WARREN Phil BSK 604.2 607.6 1211.8

4 3007 BLYTHE Miriam CVL 593.9 602.7 1196.6

CGRADE

1 3017 DIMITROPOULOS John BSK 618.3 607.2 1225.5

2 3014 CASSAR Derek NSW 613.9 593.3 1207.2

3 3015 SAMPSON Rod COM 601.4 597.9 1199.3

4 3003 HENDERSON Des MBR 605.9 591.5 1197.4

Rank Bib No Name State Remarks


